
CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE- 6a Tappa -4a Dvisione - ESORDIENTI A (F)

Alzano Lombardo (BG) - 25/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV

 REVISED FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  14334 SKATE DREAM MILANO ASD  31.68PROFITA COSTANZA

 2  24476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  31.25CANNITO MIA

 3  34113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  30.82VITALI ARIANNA

 4  44476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  28.95CARRAIN LINDA

 5  54027 TIME 4.2  27.70PATRINI ANNALISA

 6  64271 ASD SKATE PLANET  26.45PICCIN BEATRICE

 7  74271 ASD SKATE PLANET  25.00MIGGIANO ELEONORA

 8  84476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  24.20PONTICELLI GIADA

 9  94049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  23.32FEDELE CARLOTTA

 10  104194 PST TORINO  22.72CARIANI VIOLA

 11  114113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  22.50ARNOLDI ILARIA

 12  124113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  20.62CARRARA ANNA

 13  134041 SPORTCULTURE  18.32PESCI VIRGINIA

 14  144049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  18.00MARTELLO GIORGIA

 15  154271 ASD SKATE PLANET  17.92ZUANON ANNALISA

 16  164049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  17.08LOTTI LAVINIA

 17  174113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  15.82SONZOGNI SOFIA

 18  184027 TIME 4.2  15.62MAGLI CATERINA

 19  194271 ASD SKATE PLANET  15.42BILOUS SOFIA

 20  204027 TIME 4.2  15.00PANZERI GIULIA

 21  214041 SPORTCULTURE  14.38CASIRAGHI ALICE

 22  224041 SPORTCULTURE  13.32BURATTI ANNASARA

 23  234113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  13.12MORETTI VALENTINA

 24  244271 ASD SKATE PLANET  11.88PAOLINELLI AMBRA

 25  254113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  11.88SUARDI MARILISA

 26  264113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  11.48BITTO GRETA

 27  274027 TIME 4.2  10.82RAVASIO GIULIA

 28  284113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINE  10.82COSTANTINI MELISSA
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Alzano Lombardo (BG) - 25/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE- 6a Tappa -4a Dvisione - ESORDIENTI A (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 0.00  31.68  0.0  31.684334 SKATE DREAM MILANO ASDPROFITA COSTANZA 1
 0.00  31.25  0.0  31.254476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.CANNITO MIA 2
 0.00  30.82  0.0  30.824113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINEVITALI ARIANNA 3
 0.00  28.95  0.0  28.954476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.CARRAIN LINDA 4
 0.00  27.70  0.0  27.704027 TIME 4.2PATRINI ANNALISA 5
 0.00  26.45  0.0  26.454271 ASD SKATE PLANETPICCIN BEATRICE 6
 0.00  25.00  0.0  25.004271 ASD SKATE PLANETMIGGIANO ELEONORA 7
 0.00  25.20 -1.0  24.204476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.PONTICELLI GIADA 8
 0.00  23.32  0.0  23.324049 PATT.ART.TOSCANAFEDELE CARLOTTA 9
 0.00  22.72  0.0  22.724194 PST TORINOCARIANI VIOLA 10
 0.00  22.50  0.0  22.504113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINEARNOLDI ILARIA 11
 0.00  20.62  0.0  20.624113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINECARRARA ANNA 12
 0.00  18.32  0.0  18.324041 SPORTCULTUREPESCI VIRGINIA 13
 0.00  20.00 -2.0  18.004049 PATT.ART.TOSCANAMARTELLO GIORGIA 14
 0.00  17.92  0.0  17.924271 ASD SKATE PLANETZUANON ANNALISA 15
 0.00  17.08  0.0  17.084049 PATT.ART.TOSCANALOTTI LAVINIA 16
 0.00  15.82  0.0  15.824113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINESONZOGNI SOFIA 17
 0.00  15.62  0.0  15.624027 TIME 4.2MAGLI CATERINA 18
 0.00  15.42  0.0  15.424271 ASD SKATE PLANETBILOUS SOFIA 19
 0.00  15.00  0.0  15.004027 TIME 4.2PANZERI GIULIA 20
 0.00  14.38  0.0  14.384041 SPORTCULTURECASIRAGHI ALICE 21
 0.00  13.32  0.0  13.324041 SPORTCULTUREBURATTI ANNASARA 22
 0.00  13.12  0.0  13.124113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINEMORETTI VALENTINA 23
 0.00  11.88  0.0  11.884271 ASD SKATE PLANETPAOLINELLI AMBRA 24
 0.00  11.88  0.0  11.884113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINESUARDI MARILISA 25
 0.00  11.48  0.0  11.484113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINEBITTO GRETA 26
 0.00  10.82  0.0  10.824027 TIME 4.2RAVASIO GIULIA 27
 0.00  10.82  0.0  10.824113 ANGELS PATT.ART.INLINECOSTANTINI MELISSA 28

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI

Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE- 6a Tappa -4a Dvisione - ESORDIENTI A (F)

Alzano Lombardo (BG) - 25/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PROFITA COSTANZA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 0.00  31.68  0.00  31.68

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.00  4.25  4.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.25  4.00  4.172.5

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.00  4.25  4.082.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  31.68

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CANNITO MIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 0.00  31.25  0.00  31.25

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.50  4.00  4.082.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.75  4.00  4.25  4.002.5

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.25  4.25  4.172.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  31.25

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VITALI ARIANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 0.00  30.82  0.00  30.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.50  4.00  4.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  4.00  4.25  3.75  4.002.5

Choreography/Composition  3.75  4.25  3.50  3.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  30.82

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CARRAIN LINDA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 0.00  28.95  0.00  28.95

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.75  3.25  3.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.00  4.00  4.082.5

Choreography/Composition  4.00  3.75  3.75  3.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.95

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PATRINI ANNALISA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 0.00  27.70  0.00  27.70

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.25  3.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.75  3.00  3.582.5

Choreography/Composition  3.75  4.00  3.25  3.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.70

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PICCIN BEATRICE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 0.00  26.45  0.00  26.45

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  3.50  3.332.5

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.25  3.50  3.422.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.45

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MIGGIANO ELEONORA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 0.00  25.00  0.00  25.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.50  3.00  3.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.50  3.25  3.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.50  3.50  3.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PONTICELLI GIADA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 0.00  25.20 -1.00  24.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.50  3.50  3.332.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.75  2.75  3.00  3.172.5

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.20

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FEDELE CARLOTTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 0.00  23.32  0.00  23.32

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.25  3.00  3.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.32

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CARIANI VIOLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 0.00  22.72  0.00  22.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  3.00  3.00  2.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.00  3.00  2.922.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  3.25  3.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.72

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ARNOLDI ILARIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 0.00  22.50  0.00  22.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.00  3.082.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.752.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  2.75  2.922.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.50

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CARRARA ANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 0.00  20.62  0.00  20.62

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.672.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.25  2.75  2.582.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  2.50  2.752.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.62

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PESCI VIRGINIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13
 0.00  18.32  0.00  18.32

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  3.00  2.50  2.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  2.50  2.25  2.172.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.75  2.25  2.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.32

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARTELLO GIORGIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14
 0.00  20.00 -2.00  18.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.672.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.00  2.25  2.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.50  2.75  2.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-2.00
Falls: -2.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ZUANON ANNALISA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15
 0.00  17.92  0.00  17.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.50  2.75  2.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.00  2.25  2.172.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.92

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LOTTI LAVINIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 16
 0.00  17.08  0.00  17.08

REVISED   25-05-24 11:35:26

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  2.25  2.25  2.082.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.00  2.25  2.50  2.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.50  2.25  2.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.08

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SONZOGNI SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 17
 0.00  15.82  0.00  15.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.25  2.00  2.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.00  1.75  2.002.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.82

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MAGLI CATERINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 18
 0.00  15.62  0.00  15.62

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.75  2.00  1.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.00  1.75  2.00  1.922.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.62

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BILOUS SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 19
 0.00  15.42  0.00  15.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.00  2.25  2.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.00  1.50  2.00  1.832.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.75  2.00  1.922.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.42

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PANZERI GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 20
 0.00  15.00  0.00  15.00

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  1.75  1.75  1.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  1.25  1.75  1.832.5

Choreography/Composition  2.50  1.50  2.00  2.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.00

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CASIRAGHI ALICE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 21
 0.00  14.38  0.00  14.38

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  1.75  2.00  2.002.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.75  2.00  1.832.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  1.50  1.75  1.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.38

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BURATTI ANNASARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 22
 0.00  13.32  0.00  13.32

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.50  1.75  1.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.502.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.32

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MORETTI VALENTINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 23
 0.00  13.12  0.00  13.12

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.75  2.00  1.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.25  1.50  1.502.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  1.50  1.75  1.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.12

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PAOLINELLI AMBRA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 24
 0.00  11.88  0.00  11.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.25  1.75  1.502.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.00  1.50  1.332.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  1.50  1.75  1.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SUARDI MARILISA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 25
 0.00  11.88  0.00  11.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.25  1.50  1.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.00  1.50  1.25  1.582.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.75  1.25  1.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BITTO GRETA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 26
 0.00  11.48  0.00  11.48

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.25  1.50  1.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.25  1.25  1.422.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  1.25  1.50  1.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.48

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RAVASIO GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 27
 0.00  10.82  0.00  10.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.502.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.00  1.25  1.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.25  1.25  1.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.82

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4°DIV - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

COSTANTINI MELISSA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 28
 0.00  10.82  0.00  10.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.00  1.50  1.332.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.25  1.25  1.422.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  1.00  1.25  1.332.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.82

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 1 PIE FODDE PIERLUIGI
Judge 2 PANIZZOLO ILARIA
Judge 3 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
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